
SMATHERS LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
BEGINNING CURRENT

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION

ALLOCATION

%COMMITTED

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $10,780,094.49

PRINT SERIALS $268,590.00

FIRM ORDER $458,477.51

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $575,460.51

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $569,000.00

($4,561,461.82)

($89,678.16)

($97,441.13)

($148,679.63)

($90,005.05)

($291.67)

($18.82)

($16,604.48)

($2,214.38)

($18,818.86)

($2,869.45)

($18.98)

($4,561,753.49)

($89,696.98)

($114,045.61)

($53,452.88)

($167,498.49)

($92,874.50)

($62,653.47)

$6,218,341.00

$178,893.02

$344,431.90

$63,530.12

$407,962.02

$476,125.50

$322,346.53

85.70%

2.14%

4.58%

4.52%

3.06% $385,000.00SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY ($62,634.49)

42.32%

33.40%

24.87%

45.69%

29.11%

16.32%

16.27%

$12,848,411.00

$268,590.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$569,000.00

$385,000.00

($51,238.50)

Grand Total

committed

$12,578,145.00 ($4,952,459.15) ($22,017.78) ($4,974,476.93) $7,603,668.07

39.55%

100%

expended39.37%

$14,646,143.00
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UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
%COMMITTED

ALLOCATIONCURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
CURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $7,826,996.49

PRINT SERIALS $267,025.00

FIRM ORDER $458,477.51

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $575,460.51

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $537,000.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $350,000.00

($3,398,225.60)

($89,678.16)

($97,441.13)

($51,238.50)

($148,679.63)

($90,005.05)

($54,013.79)

($228.83)

($18.81)

($16,604.48)

($2,214.38)

($18,818.86)

($2,869.45)

($18.98)

($3,398,454.43)

($89,696.97)

($114,045.61)

($53,452.88)

($167,498.49)

($92,874.50)

($54,032.77)

$4,428,542.06

$177,328.03

$344,431.90

$63,530.12

$407,962.02

$444,125.50

$295,967.23

81.90%

2.79%

6.02%

5.62%

3.66%

24.87%

45.69%

29.11%

17.30%

15.44%

43.42%

33.59%

$9,895,313.00

$267,025.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$537,000.00

$350,000.00

Grand Total

committed

$9,556,482.00 ($3,780,602.23) ($21,954.93) ($3,802,557.16) $5,753,924.84

39.79%

100.00%

39.56% expended

$11,624,480.00
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HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE 

SUMMARY FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ALLOCATION ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
%COMMITTEDCURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $2,953,098.00

PRINT SERIALS $1,565.00

FIRM ORDER $0.00

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

$0.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORM $0.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $35,000.00

($1,163,236.22)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($8,620.70)

($62.84)

($0.01)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($1,163,299.06)

($0.01)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($8,620.70)

$1,789,798.94

$1,564.99

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$32,000.00

$26,379.30

97.73%

0.05%

0.00%

1.06%

1.16%

$32,000.00 $0.00 $0.00USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS

$0.00

39.39%

0.00%

0.00%

24.63%

0.00%

$2,953,098.00

$1,565.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$32,000.00 0.00%

APPROVAL PLAN $0.00 0.00%

Grand Total

committed

$3,021,663.00 ($1,171,856.92) ($62.85) ($1,171,919.77) $1,849,743.23

38.78%

100.00%

expended38.78%

$3,021,663.00
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